PCRC Junior Championships
Timetable of Racing

Saturday 29/06/2019 CITY ROWING CLUB
Race Scheduled Event Round Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Outcome

1 Black 08:32 W.J15.2x (Band 2) Heat1 Lea RC Lady E Holles Cantabrigian St Edwards Sch 1st SF1 L2 (#67) 2" SF2 L4 (#68)

2 Red 08:36 W.J15.2x (Band 2) Heat2 Radnor House Sch Bedford Modern Sch ~ Sudbury RC Rob Roy 18t SF2 L2 (#68) 2" SF1 L4 (#67)

3 Black 08:40 W.J15.2x (Band 2) Heat3 Star Club Molesey BC LeaRC St lves 1St SF1 L3 (#67) 2" SF2 L1 (#68)

4 Red 08:44 W.J15.2x (Band 2) Heat4 Kingston G Sch Peterborough City Lea RC Maidstone Invicta 1St SF2 L3 (#68) 2" SF1 L1 (#67)

5 Black 08:48 J15.4x+ (Band 1) Heat1 City of Oxford Molesey BC Kingston G Sch Bedford Sch 18t Final L2 (#132) 24 Rep1 L2 (#69)
6 Red 08:52 J15.4x+ (Band 1) Heat2 Grange Sch Kingston G Sch Windsor Boys Sch Bedford Sch 18t Final L3 (#132) 2" Rep1 L4 (#69)
7 Black 08:56 J15.4x+ (Band 1) Heat3 Yarm Sch Molesey BC Star Club 18t Final L1 (#132) 2" Rep1 L3 (#69)
8 Red 09:00 W.J13.1x Heat1 Nottingham Girls Hig Headington Sch Nott'm & Union Wimbledon High Sch 18t SF1 L2 (#93) 2"d SF2 L4 (#94)

9 Black 09:04 W.J13.1x Heat2 Headington Sch Radnor House Sch Lea RC Wimbledon High Sch 18t SF2 L2 (#94) 2" SF1 L4 (#93)

10 Red 09:08 W.J13.1x Heat3 Norwich RC Headington Sch Radnor House Sch Rob Roy 1St SF1 L3 (#93) 2 SF2 L1 (#94)

11 Black 09:12 W.J13.1x Heat4 Radnor House Sch Peterborough City Headington Sch Nottingham Girls Hig 15t SF2 L3 (#94) 2"d SF1 L1 (#93)

12 Red 09:16 W.J15.2x (Band 1) Heat1 Yarm Sch Grange Sch Kingston G Sch Lady E Holles 18t SF1 L2 (#65) 2" SF2 L4 (#66)

13 Black 09:20 W.J15.2x (Band 1) Heat2 Wimbledon High Sch  Stratford-upon-Avon  Lady E Holles Rob Roy 1St SF2 L2 (#66) 2" SF1 L4 (#65)

14 Red 09:24 W.J15.2x (Band 1) Heat3 St Edwards Sch Wimbledon High Sch Lady E Holles Nott'm & Union 1St SF1 L3 (#65) 24 SF2 L1 (#66)

15 Black 09:28 W.J15.2x (Band 1) Heat4 Kingston G Sch Wimbledon High Sch  Yarm Sch St Edwards Sch 1st SF2 L3 (#66) 2" SF1 L1 (#65)

16 Red 09:32 W.J15.1x (Band 2) Heat1 Star Club Peterborough City Maidstone Invicta Molesey BC 18t Final L2 (#110) 2"d Rep1 L2 (#54)
17 Black 09:36 W.J15.1x (Band 2) Heat2 Bedford Modern Sch  Maidstone Invicta Radnor House Sch Wimbledon High Sch 18t Final L3 (#110) 2" Rep1 L4 (#54)
18 Red 09:40 W.J15.1x (Band 2) Heat3 Maidstone Invicta Peterborough City Stratford-upon-Avon  Lincoln Rowing Centr 15t Final L1 (#110) 2"d Rep1 L3 (#54)
19 Black 09:44 J14.4x+ (Band 1) Heat1 St Edwards Sch St Georges Coll Nott'm & Union Molesey BC 18t Final L2 (#135) 2"d Rep1 L2 (#108)
20 Red 09:48 J14.4x+ (Band 1) Heat2 St Edwards Sch Bedford Modern Sch  Grange Sch Bedford Sch 18t Final L3 (#135) 2"d Rep1 L4 (#108)
21 Black 09:52 J14.4x+ (Band 1) Heat3 Yarm Sch City of Oxford St Edwards Sch Radnor House Sch 18t Final L1 (#135) 2"d Rep1 L3 (#108)
22 Red 09:56 J14.1x (Band 1) Heat1 Peterborough City Bedford Sch Stratford-upon-Avon  Bedford Sch 18t Final L2 (#130) 2" Rep1 L2 (#95)
23 Black 10:00 W.J14.8x+ Heat1 Lady E Holles St Edwards Sch Yarm Sch Headington Sch 18t Final L2 (#129) 2"4 Rep1 L2 (#91)
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-summer-regatta/
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10:04

10:08

10:12

10:16

10:20

10:24

10:28

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

11:36

11:40

11:44

11:48

11:52

J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.8x+

J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.8x+

J15.1x (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 1)
J15.1x (Band 1)
J15.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 1)
W.J14.1x (Band 2)
W.J14.1x (Band 2)
W.J14.1x (Band 2)
W.J15.1x (Band 1)
W.J15.1x (Band 1)
J15.1x (Band 3)
J15.1x (Band 3)
J15.4x+ (Band 2)
J15.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J13.2x
W.J13.2x
W.J13.2x
W.J13.2x

J14.8x+

J14.8x+

Heat2

Heat2

Heat3

Heat3

Heat1

Heat2

Heat3

Heat1

Heat2

Heat3

Heat1

Heat2

Heat3

Heat1

Heat2

Heat3

Heat1

Heat2

Heat1

Heat2

Heat1

Heat2

Heat1

Heat2

Heat3

Heat4

Heat1

Heat2

Maidstone Invicta
Kingston G Sch
Radnor House Sch
Yarm Sch

Nott'm & Union
Stratford-upon-Avon
Kingston G Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Grange Sch
Kingston G Sch
Lady E Holles

Star Club

Lady E Holles
Norwich RC

Bedford Modern Sch

Wimbledon High Sch
Stratford-upon-Avon
Yarm Sch
Derby RC

Bedford Modern Sch

Lincoln Rowing Centr
Star Club

Nottingham Girls Hig

Bedford Sch

Bedford Sch

Grange Sch
Bedford Modern Sch
Bedford Sch
Headington Sch

St Edwards Sch
Kingston G Sch
Peterborough City
Windsor Boys Sch
Kingston G Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Headington Sch
Stratford-upon-Avon
Molesey BC
Peterborough City
Maidstone Invicta
Stratford-upon-Avon
Grange Sch

Isle of Ely RC
Norwich RC
Norwich RC
Twickenham RC
Cantabrigian
Headington Sch
Maidstone Invicta
Headington Sch
Yarm Sch

St Edwards Sch

St Georges Coll

Bedford Sch

St Georges Coll
Stratford-upon-Avon
Wimbledon High Sch
Stratford-upon-Avon
Bedford RC
Cantabrigian
Windsor Boys Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
LeaRC

Lady E Holles

St Edwards Sch
Cantabrigian
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Wimbledon High Sch
Wimbledon High Sch
Maidstone Invicta
Yarm Sch

Bedford Sch
Kingston G Sch
Nottingham Girls Hig
Nottingham Girls Hig
Radnor House Sch
Headington Sch
Bedford Modern Sch

Kingston G Sch

Notts CRA

Nott'm & Union
Sudbury RC
Kingston G Sch
City of Oxford

St lves

Yarm Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Yarm Sch

Rob Roy

Rob Roy

Grange Sch
Headington Sch
Headington Sch
Cantabrigian

Rob Roy

Nott'm & Union
Bedford RC

Rob Roy

Bedford Sch
Bedford Modern Sch
Wimbledon High Sch
Nott'm & Union
Yarm Sch
Cantabrigian
Kingston G Sch

St Edwards Sch

15t Final L3 (#130)
1%t Final L3 (#129)
1%t Final L1 (#130)
15t Final L1 (#129)
15t Final L2 (#116)
1%t Final L3 (#116)
15t Final L1 (#116)
15t Final L2 (#119)
1%t Final L3 (#119)
1%t Final L1 (#119)
15t Final L2 (#112)
15t Final L3 (#112)
1%t Final L1 (#112)
15t Final L2 (#141)
15t Final L3 (#141)
1%t Final L1 (#141)
1%t Final L2 (#111)
15t Final L3 (#111)
15t Final L2 (#105)
1%t Final L3 (#105)
15t Final L2 (#131)
15t Final L3 (#131)
18t SF1 L2 (#102)
15t SF2 L2 (#103)
15t SF1 L3 (#102)
15t SF2 L3 (#103)
1%t Final L2 (#138)

15t Final L3 (#138)

2nd Rep1 L4 (#95)
2nd Rep L4 (#91)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#95)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#91)
ond Rep1 L2 (#84)
ond Rep1 L4 (#84)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#84)
2nd Rep1 L2 (#85)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#85)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#85)
2nd Rep L2 (#72)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#72)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#72)
2nd Repd L2 (#101)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#101)
2nd Repd L3 (#101)
2d Final L1 (#111)
2nd Final L4 (#111)
2nd Final L1 (#105)
2nd Final L4 (#105)
2nd Final L1 (#131)
2nd Final L4 (#131)
2nd SF2 L4 (#103)
2nd SF1 L4 (#102)
2nd SF2 L1 (#103)
2nd SF1 L1 (#102)
2nd Rep1 L2 (#99)

2"d Rep1 L4 (#99)

Racelerader.c
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11:56

12:00

12:04

12:08

12:12

12:16

12:20

12:24

12:28

12:32

12:36

12:40

12:44

12:48

12:52

12:56

13:00

13:04

13:08

13:12

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:28

13:32

13:36

13:40

13:44

J13.1x

J13.1x

W.J15.1x (Band 2)
J14.8x+

J15.2x (Band 1)
J15.2x (Band 1)
J15.2x (Band 1)
W.J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 2)
W.J14.2x (Band 2)
W.J14.2x (Band 2)
W.J15.2x (Band 1)
W.J15.2x (Band 1)
W.J15.2x (Band 2)
W.J15.2x (Band 2)
J15.4x+ (Band 1)
J14.1x (Band 2)
J14.1x (Band 2)
W.J14.2x (Band 1)
J15.2x (Band 2)
J15.2x (Band 2)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)

J14.2x (Band 1)

Heat1
Heat2
Rep1
Heat3
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
SF1
SF2
SF1
SF2
Rep1
Heat1
Heat2
Rep1
Heat1
Heat2
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
Heat4

Heat1

City of Oxford

Radnor House Sch

St Georges Coll
Windsor Boys Sch
St Edwards Sch
Grange Sch

Yarm Sch
Stratford-upon-Avon
Lady E Holles

Rob Roy

Bedford Modern Sch

Sudbury RC

<Heat4 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat4 - 2nd place>

<Heat3 - 2nd place>

Norwich RC

Becket RC

Maidstone Invicta
Sudbury RC
Yarm Sch
Headington Sch
St Georges Coll
Grange Sch

Grange Sch

Peterborough City
Norwich RC

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Yarm Sch

Molesey BC
Cantabrigian
Windsor Boys Sch
Headington Sch
Lady E Holles
Headington Sch
Peterborough City
Nottingham Girls Hig
Lady E Holles
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Bedford RC

Rob Roy

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Norwich RC

Star Club
Headington Sch
Bedford Modern Sch
Wimbledon High Sch
Molesey BC

Bedford Sch

Radnor House Sch
Peterborough City
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Bedford Sch
Peterborough City
Molesey BC

City of Oxford

Lady E Holles

Molesey BC

Wimbledon High Sch

Sudbury RC

Lincoln Rowing Centr

Bedford Modern Sch

<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat4 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat4 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Star Club
Cantabrigian
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Cantabrigian
Bedford RC

St Edwards Sch
Yarm Sch
Headington Sch
Lady E Holles

Nott'm & Union

Yarm Sch

Notts CRA

<Heat2 - 2nd place>
Bedford Sch
Grange Sch
Windsor Boys Sch
Stratford-upon-Avon
Agecroft

Rob Roy

Lady E Holles
Headington Sch
Headington Sch
Norwich RC

<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
City of Oxford
Peterborough City
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
Nott'm & Union

St Edwards Sch

St Georges Coll
Stratford-upon-Avon
Rob Roy

Yarm Sch

Maidstone Invicta

15t Final L2 (#134)
18t Final L3 (#134)
18t Final L4 (#110)
18t Final L1 (#138)
18t Final L2 (#126)
18t Final L3 (#126)
15t Final L1 (#126)
18t Final L2 (#128)
18t Final L3 (#128)
18t Final L1 (#128)
18t Final L2 (#133)
18t Final L3 (#133)
18t Final L1 (#133)
18t Final L2 (#109)
18t Final L3 (#109)
18t Final L2 (#107)
18t Final L3 (#107)
18t Final L4 (#132)
18t Final L2 (#137)
18t Final L3 (#137)
18t Final L4 (#112)
18t Final L2 (#122)
18t Final L3 (#122)
1St SF1 L2 (#117)

1St SF2 L2 (#118)

1St SF1 L3 (#117)

15t SF2 L3 (#118)

18t Final L2 (#120)

2nd Final L1 (#134)

2"d Final L4 (#134)

2nd Rep1 L3 (#99)

2nd Rep1 L2 (#104)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#104)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#104)
2nd Rep1 L2 (#100)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#100)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#100)
2nd Rep1 L2 (#106)
2"d Rep1 L4 (#106)
2nd Rep1 L3 (#106)
2nd Final L4 (#109)
2nd Final L1 (#109)
2M Final L4 (#107)

2n Final L1 (#107)

2" Final L1 (#137)

2"d Final L4 (#137)

2nd Final L1 (#122)
2M Final L4 (#122)
2nd SF2 L4 (#118)
2nd SF1 L4 (#117)
2nd SF2 L1 (#118)
2nd SF1 L1 (#117)

2nd Final L1 (#120)

Racelerader.c
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13:48

13:52

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:36

14:40

14:44

14:48

14:52

14:56

15:00

15:04

15:08

15:12

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:36

J14.2x (Band 1)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 1)
J13.2x

W.J15.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J15.4x+ (Band 1)
J14.2x (Band 2)
J14.2x (Band 2)
W.J14.8x+

J15.8x+

W.J13.1x

W.J13.1x

J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J15.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J15.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J15.4x+ (Band 2)
J14.8x+

W.J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.1x (Band 2)
W.J13.2x

W.J13.2x

J15.2x (Band 1)
J15.1x (Band 3)
W.J14.2x (Band 2)

W.J15.2x (Band 2)

Heat2
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
Rep1
Rep1
Heat1
Heat1
Heat2
Heat1
Heat2
Rep1
Heat1
SF1
SF2
Rep1
Heat1
Heat2
Heat3
Rep1
Rep1
Rep1
SF1
SF2
Rep1
Final
Rep1

Final

Stratford-upon-Avon
Kingston G Sch
Kingston G Sch

St Edwards Sch

Maidstone Invicta
Stratford-upon-Avon
Lady E Holles
Bedford Modern Sch

Yarm Sch

Bedford Sch

<Heat4 - 2nd place>

<Heat3 - 2nd place>

Kingston G Sch

Bedford Modern Sch

LeaRC

<Heat4 - 2nd place>

<Heat3 - 2nd place>

<Heat1 - 2nd place>

<SF2 - 2nd place>

City of Oxford
Headington Sch
Cantabrigian
Kingston G Sch
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Yarm Sch

Grange Sch
Wimbledon High Sch
Norwich RC

Lincoln Rowing Centr
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Bedford Sch

<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Peterborough City
Maidstone Invicta
Star Club

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>

<SF1 - 1st place>

Bedford Sch
Kingston G Sch
Kingston G Sch
Nottingham Girls Hig
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Yarm Sch

St Edwards Sch
Kingston G Sch
Yarm Sch

Bedford Modern Sch
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Bedford Modern Sch
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat4 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
Becket RC

Radnor House Sch
Bedford Modern Sch
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat4 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>

<SF2 - 1st place>

Notts CRA
Peterborough City
Headington Sch
Kingston G Sch
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
Radnor House Sch
Rob Roy

Nott'm & Union
Peterborough City
Molesey BC

<Heat2 - 2nd place>
Bedford Sch

<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
Lady E Holles
Wimbledon High Sch
Sudbury RC

<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat?2 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>
<Heat2 - 2nd place>

<SF1 - 2nd place>

18t Final L3 (#120)
18t Final L2 (#139)
18t Final L3 (#139)
18t Final L1 (#139)
18t Final L4 (#116)
18t Final L4 (#119)
18t Final L2 (#127)
18t Final L2 (#124)
18t Final L3 (#124)
18t Final L2 (#125)
18t Final L3 (#125)
18t Final L4 (#129)
18t Final L2 (#123)
18t Final L2 (#142)
15t Final L3 (#142)
18t Final L4 (#130)
18t Final L2 (#144)
1t Final L3 (#144)
18t Final L1 (#144)
18t Final L4 (#138)
18t Final L4 (#128)
18t Final L4 (#141)
18t Final L2 (#140)
18t Final L3 (#140)

15t Final L4 (#126)

1%t Final L4 (#133)

2nd Final L4 (#120)
2nd Rep1 L2 (#115)
2nd Rep1 L4 (#115)

2nd Rep1 L3 (#115)

2nd Final L3 (#127)
2nd Final L1 (#124)
2M Final L4 (#124)
2Md Final L1 (#125)

2nd Final L4 (#125)

2"d Final L3 (#123)
2"d Final L4 (#142)

2nd Final L1 (#142)

2d Rep1 L2 (#121)
2d Rep1 L4 (#121)

2nd Rep1 L3 (#121)

2"d Final L4 (#140)

2nd Final L1 (#140)

3" Final L4 (#127)

3" Final L4 (#123)
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15:40

15:44

15:48

15:52

15:56

16:00

16:04

16:08

16:12

16:16

16:20

16:24

16:28

16:32

16:36

16:40

16:44

16:48

16:52

16:56

17:00

17:04

17:08

17:12

17:16

17:20

17:24

17:28

J14.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J15.2x (Band 1)
W.J15.1x (Band 2)
W.J15.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 1)
J14.4x+ (Band 2)
J14.4x+ (Band 2)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 2)
J15.1x (Band 2)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J14.4x+ (Band 1)
J15.1x (Band 1)
J14.2x (Band 1)
W.J15.4x+ (Band 2)
J15.2x (Band 2)
J15.8x+

W.J15.4x+ (Band 1)
J14.2x (Band 2)
J15.2x (Band 1)
J13.2x

W.J14.1x (Band 1)
W.J14.8x+

J14.1x (Band 1)
J15.4x+ (Band 2)
J15.4x+ (Band 1)
W.J14.2x (Band 2)
J13.1x

J14.4x+ (Band 1)

Rep1
Final
Final
Final
Final
Heat1
Heat2
Rep1
Final
SF1
SF2
Final
Final
Rep1
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

<SF2 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
Kingston G Sch

Bedford Sch

<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat4 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>

<Heat1 - 2nd place>

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
Bedford Sch

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
Nott'm & Union
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat3 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>

<Heat3 - 1st place>

<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<SF1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
Peterborough City
Kingston G Sch
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 2nd place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>
<Heat1 - 1st place>

<Heat1 - 1st place>

<Heat3 - 2nd place>
<SF2 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
<Heat2 - 1st place>
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